
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section B, Evening, Session Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 210-7 CSC 401 CSC 402 CSC 501 CSC404 CSC505

Linear Algebra Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Information Security Computer Communication 

& Networks

Visual Programming Numerical and Symbolic 

Computing

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

BS CS Aut-19-M-B-0296 Muhammad Mohsin - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0139 Ujala Azmat - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0151 Abdul Wahid - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0152 Abdur Rehman - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0158 Arslan Ashraf - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0166 Haseeb Arshad - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0168 Kumail Haider - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0175 Muhammad Faizan Abbasi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0177 Muhammad Ibrahim - - - - 74 B 3.0 4 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0180 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0182 Ozaid - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 4 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0187 Sayyed Soulat Abbas - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0188 Shahzaib Ahmad Qureshi 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0052 Abdullah Mohsin - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0061 Maryam Hameed - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0066 Muhammad Hashim Noor - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section B, Evening, Session Spring 2024

HUM.302 PRJ602 SSE 611

Professional Practices Final Year Project (Phase-II) Data Science
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BS CS Aut-19-M-B-0296 Muhammad Mohsin 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.67 3.03

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0139 Ujala Azmat 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.17 2.87

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0151 Abdul Wahid 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.67 3.15

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0152 Abdur Rehman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.83 3.05

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0158 Arslan Ashraf 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.33

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0166 Haseeb Arshad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.83 3.12

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0168 Kumail Haider 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.15

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0175 Muhammad Faizan Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.13

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0177 Muhammad Ibrahim 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.46 2.97

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0180 Muhammad Shoaib 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.67 3.73

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0182 Ozaid 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.38 2.50

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0187 Sayyed Soulat Abbas 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.83 3.13

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0188 Shahzaib Ahmad Qureshi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.03 2.48

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0052 Abdullah Mohsin 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.20

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0061 Maryam Hameed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.67 3.55

BS CS SP-20-M-B-0066 Muhammad Hashim Noor 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 24 F - 3 - 2.63 2.77
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